
AVOCA BREAKFAST

Bacon, Sausage, O’Neill’s White & Black Pudding, Scrambled Eggs, Roast Tomato, Spelt & Honey Toast

(Contains: 1a, 1b, 3, 6, 7, 10, 11, 12, 13)

MINI AVOCA BREAKFAST

Half size of our traditional Avoca Breakfast (Contains: 1a, 1b, 3, 6, 7, 10, 11, 12, 13)

AVOCA VEGAN BREAKFAST

Sautéed Mushrooms & Potatoes, Crushed Avocado, Grilled Tomato, Spicy Baked Beans, Sourdough Toast

(Contains: 1a, 1d)

BLUEBERRY & LEMON BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

Macadamia Nut Praline, Berries & Maple Syrup (Contains: 3, 7, 8e)

AVOCADO TOAST

Poached Eggs, Crushed Avocado, Confit Tomato, Sourdough Toast (Contains: 1a, 1d, 3, 10, 12)

CHORIZO SCRAMBLE

Chorizo Sausage, Scrambled Egg, Crushed Avocado, Sourdough Toast (Contains: 1a, 1d, 3, 7, 10)

AVOCA PORRIDGE

Berries, Muscovado, Maple Glazed Pecans, Bee Pollen & Honey (Contains: 1c, 7, 8f, 11)

SUPER BERRY GRANOLA

Greek yoghurt, Mixed Berry Compote & Maple  Syrup (Contains: 1c, 7, 8b, 8h)

AVOCA TOAST 

Selection of Avoca Toasted Breads (Contains: 1a, 1b, 1d, 3, 6, 7, 11, 12)

Breakfast sausages

Eggs, poached or scrambled 

Irish Back Bacon

Tomato

Black Pudding

White Pudding

Bailey & Kish Smoked Salmon 

Avocado

Field Mushrooms 

€17.95

€11.95

€15.95

€15.95

€15.50

€14.50

€10.95

€12.50

€5.95

€4.95

€4.95

€4.95

€2.95

€4.95

€4.95

€7.50

€4.95

€4.65 

A service charge of 10% applies to tables of 6 or more.

All our beef is sourced from Irish farms. If you have any allergies, please inform a member of staff. Please note that

while we take every care to notify you of the allergen ingredients present in our food, due to the nature of our business,

we cannot guarantee that foods will be free from other allergens present in the kitchen environment and surroundings. 

BREAKFAST
Last breakfast orders 11:20am

SIDES TEA & COFFEE
€3.20

€4.30/€4.40

€4.35/€4.55

€4.10/€4.45

€4.60

€4.40

€3.55/€4.30

€4.10

Breakfast Tea

Americano

Cappuccino or Latte

Macchiato

Mocha

Flat White

Espresso

Hot Chocolate

APÉRITIF                                                                                   JUICES 
Elderflower Presse

Avoca Cloudy Apple Juice

Fresh Orange Juice

Bellini

Mimosa

Hugo

€9.50

€9.50

€10.50

Glass €3.25 / Jug €8.75 

€3.95

€3.95



€9.95

€12.50

€11.95

€13.95

Small €9.95 / Large €17.95

Small €10.50 / Large €19.95

€18.95

€20.95

€21.95

€21.95

€22.95

€20.95

€22.95

€20.95

 Soup of the day (please ask your server) Avoca Brown Bread (1a, 7, 9, subject to change )

Duck Liver Pate with Prunes & Armagnac, Sourdough Toasts, Avoca Chutney (1a, 1b, 1c, 7, 8c, 12, 14)

Lamb Shoulder Croquette, Cauliflower Puree & Pickle, Black Garlic Ketchup (1a, 3, 7, 12)

Crab, Celeriac, Burnt Bramley Puree, Compressed Apple, Pickled Cucumber (2, 4, 7)

St Tola Goat’s Cheese Mousse, Beets, Candied Walnuts, Burren Balsamic (1a, 7, 8, 12)    

Gambas Pil Pil with Chilli & Garlic, Kilmac Sourdough (1a, 2, 7)

Porcini Pappardelle, Cep Pangritata (1a, 3, 7) 

Roasted Irish Chicken Supreme, Fondant Potato, Maple Glazed Veg, Red Wine Jus (7, 12)

Wild Wicklow Venison Pie, Spiced Red Cabbage, Creamy Mashed Potato, Elderberry Jus (1a, 3, 9, 12)

Beef Stroganoff , Creamy Mash & Glazed Baby Carrots (Contains: 1b, 4, 7, 10, 12) 

Roasted Atlantic Seabass, Haricot Cassoulet, Jerusalem Artichoke Puree, Pancetta & Artichoke Crisps
(4, 7, 9)

Thai Yellow Vegetable Curry With Saffron Pilau Rice, Avoca Chutney, Flat Bread  (1a, 6, 12)

8oz Irish Beef Burger, Brioche Bun, Mic’s Chilli BBQ Sauce, Smoked Applewood Cheddar, Baby Gem
Lettuce, Dill Pickle & Fries  (1a, 1b, 3, 6, 7, 10, 11, 12)

Aromatic Chicken Caesar, Bacon Lardons, Herb Croutons & Parmesan (1a, 1d, 3, 4, 7, 10, 12)

SIDES

SMALL PLATES

LARGE  PLATES

€6.95
€6.95
€6.95
€6.95
€6.50

Courgette Fries, Firecracker Mayo (1a, 1b, 3)
Fries with Rosemary Maldon Sea Salt
Wilted Buttered Spinach with Garlic & Lemon (7) 
Maple Glazed Carrots & Parsnips 
Side Salad with Pickled Vegetables (12)

LUNCH
Served from 12:15pm to 3:15pm weekdays

12:15pm to 4:00pm weekends 

A service charge of 10% applies to tables of 6 or more.

All our beef is sourced from Irish farms. If you have any allergies, please inform a member of staff. Please note that

while we take every care to notify you of the allergen ingredients present in our food, due to the nature of our business,

we cannot guarantee that foods will be free from other allergens present in the kitchen environment and surroundings. 




