

BREAKFAST

Last breakfast orders 11:20am

AVOCA BREAKFAST Bacon, Sausage, O'Neill's White & Black Pudding, Scrambled Eggs, Roast Tomato, Spelt & Honey Toast (Contains: 1a, 1b, 3, 6, 7, 10, 11, 12, 13)					
MINI AVOCA BREAKFAST Half size of our traditional Avoca Breakfast (Contains: 1a, 1b, 3, 6, 7, 10, 11, 12, 13)					
AVOCA VEGAN BREAKFAST Sautéed Mushrooms & Potatoes, Crushed Avocado, Grilled Tomato, Spicy Baked Beans, Sourdough Toast (Contains: 1a, 1d)					
BLUEBERRY & LEMON BUTTERMILK PANCAKES Macadamia Nut Praline, Berries & Maple Syrup (Contains: 3, 7, 8e)					
AVOCADO TOAST Poached Eggs, Crushed Avocado, Confit Tomato, Sourdough Toast (Contains: 1a, 1d, 3, 10, 12)					
CHORIZO SCRAMBLE Chorizo Sausage, Scrambled Egg, Crushed	Avocado, Sourdo	ugh Toast (Contains: 1a, 1d, 3, 7, 10)	€14.50		
AVOCA PORRIDGE Berries, Muscovado, Maple Glazed Pecans, Bee Pollen & Honey (Contains: 1c, 7, 8f, 11)					
SUPER BERRY GRANOLA Greek yoghurt, Mixed Berry Compote & M	Maple Syrup (Cont	ains: 1c, 7, 8b, 8h)	€12.50		
AVOCA TOAST Selection of Avoca Toasted Breads (Contains: 1a, 1b, 1d, 3, 6, 7, 11, 12)					
	ins: 1a, 1b, 1d, 3, 6	, 7, 11, 12)	€5.95		
	ins: 1a, 1b, 1d, 3, 6	, 7, 11, 12)	€5.95		
	ins: 1a, 1b, 1d, 3, 6	TEA & COFFEE	€5.95		
SIDES Breakfast sausages Eggs, poached or scrambled Irish Back Bacon Tomato Black Pudding White Pudding Bailey & Kish Smoked Salmon Avocado Field Mushrooms	€4.95 €4.95 €4.95 €4.95 €2.95 €4.95 €7.50 €4.95 €4.65	TEA & COFFEE Breakfast Tea Americano Cappuccino or Latte Macchiato Mocha Flat White Espresso Hot Chocolate	€3.20 €4.30/€4.40 €4.35/€4.55 €4.10/€4.45 €4.60 €4.40 €3.55/€4.30 €4.10		
SIDES Breakfast sausages Eggs, poached or scrambled Irish Back Bacon Tomato Black Pudding White Pudding Bailey & Kish Smoked Salmon Avocado Field Mushrooms APÉRITIF	€4.95 €4.95 €4.95 €2.95 €4.95 €4.95 €7.50 €4.65	TEA & COFFEE Breakfast Tea Americano Cappuccino or Latte Macchiato Mocha Flat White Espresso Hot Chocolate JUICES	€3.20 €4.30/€4.40 €4.35/€4.55 €4.10/€4.45 €4.60 €4.40 €3.55/€4.30 €4.10		
SIDES Breakfast sausages Eggs, poached or scrambled Irish Back Bacon Tomato Black Pudding White Pudding Bailey & Kish Smoked Salmon Avocado Field Mushrooms	€4.95 €4.95 €4.95 €2.95 €4.95 €4.95 €7.50 €4.95	TEA & COFFEE Breakfast Tea Americano Cappuccino or Latte Macchiato Mocha Flat White Espresso Hot Chocolate JUICES	€3.20 €4.30/€4.40 €4.35/€4.55 €4.10/€4.45 €4.60 €4.40 €3.55/€4.30		

8e. Macadamia

8f. Pecan

8g. Walnut

8h. Brazil nut

9. Celery

10.Mustard

11. Sesame seed

12. Sulphur dioxide & sulphites

13. Lupin

14. Molluscs

7. Milk

8. Nuts:

8a. Hazelnuts 8b. Almonds

8c. Pistachio 8d. Cashew

1. Cereals containing gluten:

1a. Wheat 1b. Barley

1c. Oats 1d. Rye

2. Crustaceans

3.Eggs

4. Fish

5. Peanuts

6. Soya bean



LUNCH

Served from 12:15pm to 3:15pm weekdays 12:15pm to 4:00pm weekends

SMALL PLATES

Soup of the day (please ask your server) Avoca Brown Bread (1a, 7, 9, subject to change)		
Duck Liver Pate with Prunes & Armagnac, Sourdough Toasts, Avoca Chutney (1a, 1b, 1c, 7, 8c, 12, 14)		
Lamb Shoulder Croquette, Cauliflower Puree & Pickle, Black Garlic Ketchup (1a, 3, 7, 12)		
Crab, Celeriac, Burnt Bramley Puree, Compressed Apple, Pickled Cucumber (2, 4, 7)	€13.95	
St Tola Goat's Cheese Mousse, Beets, Candied Walnuts, Burren Balsamic (1a, 7, 8, 12) Small €9.95 / Landied Walnuts, Burren Balsamic (1a, 7, 8, 12)	rge €17.95	
Gambas Pil Pil with Chilli & Garlic, Kilmac Sourdough (1a, 2, 7) Small €10.50 / La	rge €19.95	
LARGE PLATES		
Porcini Pappardelle, Cep Pangritata (1a, 3, 7)	€18.95	
Roasted Irish Chicken Supreme, Fondant Potato, Maple Glazed Veg, Red Wine Jus (7, 12)		
Wild Wicklow Venison Pie, Spiced Red Cabbage, Creamy Mashed Potato, Elderberry Jus (1a, 3, 9, 12)		
Beef Stroganoff, Creamy Mash & Glazed Baby Carrots (Contains: 1b, 4, 7, 10, 12)		
Roasted Atlantic Seabass, Haricot Cassoulet, Jerusalem Artichoke Puree, Pancetta & Artichoke Crisps (4, 7, 9)	€22.95	
Thai Yellow Vegetable Curry With Saffron Pilau Rice, Avoca Chutney, Flat Bread (1a, 6, 12)	€20.95	
80z Irish Beef Burger, Brioche Bun, Mic's Chilli BBQ Sauce, Smoked Applewood Cheddar, Baby Gem Lettuce, Dill Pickle & Fries <i>(1a, 1b, 3, 6, 7, 10, 11, 12)</i>	€22.95	
Aromatic Chicken Caesar, Bacon Lardons, Herb Croutons & Parmesan (1a, 1d, 3, 4, 7, 10, 12)	€20.95	
SIDES		
Courgette Fries, Firecracker Mayo (1a, 1b, 3) Fries with Rosemary Maldon Sea Salt Wilted Buttered Spinach with Garlic & Lemon (7) Maple Glazed Carrots & Parsnips Side Salad with Pickled Vegetables (12)	€6.95 €6.95 €6.95 €6.95 €6.50	

Allergen Key

Contains allergen:

1. Cereals containing gluten: 7. Milk 8e. Macadamia 9. Celery 13. Lupin 3.Eggs 1a. Wheat 1b. Barley 4. Fish 8. Nuts: 8f. Pecan 10.Mustard 14. Molluscs 1c. Oats 1d. Rye 5. Peanuts 8a. Hazelnuts 8b. Almonds 8g. Walnut 11. Sesame seed 6. Soya bean 8c. Pistachio 8d. Cashew 8h. Brazil nut 12. Sulphur dioxide & sulphites 2. Crustaceans



DESSERT

Five Farms Irish Cream Liqueur Tiramisu (1a, 3, 7, 12)	€9.50
Dark Chocolate, Hazelnut & Orange Tart, Vanilla Ice Cream (7, 8a)	€9.50
Blackberry Pavlova, Blackberry Sorbet, Crème Chantilly (3, 7)	€9.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding, Butterscotch Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream (1a, 3, 7)	€9.50
Selection of Irish Ice Cream (3, 7)	€6.95

TEA 6200 PEPP			
TEA & COFFEE	Small	Large	
Breakfast Tea	€3.20		
Americano	€4.30	€4.40	
Flat white	€4.40		
Cappuccino	€4.35	€4.55	
Latte	€4.35	€4.55	
Espresso	€3.55	€4.30	
Hot Chocolate		€4.10	
Bailey's coffee		€8.95	
Calypso coffee		€8.95	
Irish coffee		€8.95	
French coffee		€8.95	

Allergen Information	APU			
1. Cereals containing gluten: 1a. Wheat 1b. Barley 1c. Oats 1d. Rye 2. Crustaceans 3. Eggs 4. Fish 5. Pean 6. Soya	8. Nuts: uts 8a. Hazelnuts	8c. Pistachio 8d. Cashew 8e. Macadamia 8f. Pecan	8g. Walnut 8h. Brazil nut 9. Celery 10.Mustard	11. Sesame seed 12. Sulphur dioxide / sulphites 13. Lupin 14. Molluscs